OAG Tempiate 18 . .
Rev, 12/15 £

STATE OF CONNECTICUT
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Contractot: Family Strides, Inc.
Contractor Address: 350 Main St, Suite D, Tozrington, CT 06790
Contract Number: 15DSS1402AB / 145FS-FIP-08

Amendment Number: Al
Amount as Amended: $146,240.00
Conttact Term as Amended: 7/1/201 5 to 6/30/2017

The contract between Pamily Strides, Inc. and the Department of Social Setvices, which was last executed by the patties and
signed by the Office of the Attotney Getieral on 10/09/15, is heteby further amended as follows:

1. 'The total maximum amount payable under this contract has decreased by $13,220.00 from §$159,460 to $146,240
due to budgetary constraints. '

2. The budget on page 10 section T. of original contract shall be deleted, and replaced by the budget that is
attached on page 2 of this amendment,

Page 1 of 3




Effective Date: |6/15/2016
CONTRACT HUMBER: 15DSS1402A8
| CONTRACT PERIOD: 0718142015 through 0613072017
| STFISCALYR{SFY}: 2017
| PROVIDER: Family Strides, Inc
 Approved by. locurtod A

15D881402A8B /145FS-FIP-08

) INCOME
Totallwome
o 3000 CONTRACTEUMNDING | #D 1= 60387
4301 State Funds 16270 5 &0,487
TOTAL INCOME £ 60487
5000 DIRECTEMPENSES ~ = = | contract Total | | otalExpenses
B e . T O - Sy .. .-} | SE— = - N— 41606
5101 Staff Salaries & Wages 5 41,605 | & -13 431,606
5200 FHINGE BEREHTS ] 93358 -18 9,335
............ 5300 CONTRACTUALSERVICES 18 . 96013 18 960
5304 Other Contraciual {specify in narrative} 5 60| & -15 960
............. 5400 TRANSPORTATION . 1§ 50518 -8 505
5401 5taff Travel Reimbursemen 8 505 5 -5 505
............. 5500 MATERIAISANDSUPPUES (& Aeds ol 1631
3801 Food e ] 1031) 3 Wk 1,031
5504 Other Mirls and Sppis {specify in narrative) | § LT -15 600
e 5600 FACINTIES e ) B 2080 8 5050
5601 Rent and Real Estate Taxes 8 360015 -1 4 3,600
5604 Utilities g 1450 | & -1 1,450
. 2800 OTHEREXPENSES e I sl 1) - S | B 1400
5802 Insurance , L 100015 -1 8 1,000
5804 Staff Training and Conferences L4 4001 % -5 400
TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSER 5 BDAR7 | & -1 5 - bOABY
7000 INDIRECTEXPENSES = | ContractTotal | 0 | TotalFxpenses
TOTAL INDIRECT EXPENSES 5 -18 -1 -
TOTAL EXPENSES §  60AB7|S
TNCOME/EPENSESUMMARY. - | commnrom |
TOTAL INDOME 5 60487 5
TOTAL EXPENSES LA B0ABY S - 8 6D ART
EXCESS/{SHORTAGE} 5 - 3 - 3 -

All terms and conditions of the original Contract, and any subsequent amendments thereto, which wete not modified by

this Amendment remain in full force and effect,

Page 2 of 3




SIGNATURES AND APPROVALS

15D5S1402A8 /145 FS-FIP-08 Al

The Contractor IS NOT a Busitess Assoclate undex the Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act 0of 1994
as amended.

Muske Lacaocdds | 07,25 iy

Nicole Laracuente, Bxecutive Director: . Dale

Page 3 of 3




